Voting Calculator

[RPRPRTE 0orporiciocs e OREY

O Gl PORTUGAL

O s SLOVENIA

O Bl FrRaNCE

O I CZECH REPUBLIC
O &= SWEDEN

O &= sPAN

O 00 BELGIUM

O = HUNGARY

O s POLAND

O = DENMARK

O = cYPRUS

O == CROATIA

O BN EIRE / IRELAND
O - LTHUANIA

1 [@
7 [@

12

12 [@
7@

4

7

7

©

©

O B GERMANY
O &= FINLAND
O B § ROMANIA
0O == AUSTRIA
O BULGARIA

O &= esTONA

O Sf% UNITED KINGDOM
O N maTA

O SLOVAKIA

O == THE NETHERLANDS
0O == LUXEMBOURG

O o LATVIA

O I maLy

0 = GREECE

Voting rule
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